
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
12:05:01.703 1 1:32.041 92.698 59 108 19

12:06:33.658 2 1:31.955 92.785 68 117 19

12:08:07.928 3 1:34.270 90.506 73 115 19

L3-19 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
12:05:36.069 1 1:40.181 85.166 72 112 19

12:07:12.213 2 1:36.144 88.742 78 115 19

12:08:49.247 3 1:37.034 87.928 79 115 19

12:10:25.172 4 1:35.925 88.944 76 114 19

12:11:59.549 5 1:34.377 90.403 78 115 19

L3-22 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
12:06:30.822 1 1:39.661 85.610 85 119 19

12:08:08.418 2 1:37.596 87.422 89 116 19

12:09:45.044 3 1:36.626 88.299 89 117 19

12:11:20.797 4 1:35.753 89.104 89 119 19

12:12:58.305 5 1:37.508 87.501 85 116 19

12:14:34.761 6 1:36.456 88.455 84 118 19

12:16:13.036 7 1:38.275 86.818 89 115 19

12:17:49.165 8 1:36.129 88.756 85 117 19

L3-45 - JERRY FLORE -
12:06:29.969 1 1:39.188 86.018 76 113 19

12:08:08.648 2 1:38.679 86.462 80 113 19

12:09:47.357 3 1:38.709 86.436 81 116 19

12:11:24.451 4 1:37.094 87.874 73 116 19

12:13:02.566 5 1:38.115 86.959 79 113 19

L3-21 - KEIR LEONARDT -
12:06:09.836 1 1:42.802 82.994 96 117 19

12:07:48.672 2 1:38.836 86.325 91 118 19

12:09:27.453 3 1:38.781 86.373 95 118 19

12:11:04.790 4 1:37.337 87.654 97 120 19

12:12:41.928 5 1:37.138 87.834 96 120 19

12:14:20.621 6 1:38.693 86.450 100 121 19

L3-03 - ADAM ROCK -
12:06:08.794 1 1:44.215 81.869 75 114 19

12:07:48.092 2 1:39.298 85.923 79 118 19

12:09:30.359 3 1:42.267 83.429 80 119 19

12:11:10.396 4 1:40.037 85.288 75 117 19

12:12:55.127 5 1:44.731 81.466 78 118 19

12:14:32.679 6 1:37.552 87.461 80 117 19

12:16:10.729 7 1:38.050 87.017 82 119 19

12:17:48.925 8 1:38.196 86.887 77 115 19

L3 - TIM CHIN -
12:07:19.816 1 1:39.166 86.038 87 115 19

12:08:58.924 2 1:39.108 86.088 85 119 19

12:10:37.344 3 1:38.420 86.690 88 120 19

12:12:15.199 4 1:37.855 87.190 87 119 19

12:13:57.378 5 1:42.179 83.501 88 118 19

L3-41 - JIMMY ESCAMILLA -
12:05:32.237 1 1:40.376 85.000 72 105 19

12:07:11.750 2 1:39.513 85.738 82 110 19

12:08:50.789 3 1:39.039 86.148 76 108 19

12:10:32.826 4 1:42.037 83.617 73 108 19

12:12:13.616 5 1:40.790 84.651 48 98 19

12:14:03.478 6 1:49.862 77.661 77 108 19

L3-28 - KEIR SHIRAI -
12:05:35.242 1 1:43.478 82.452 53 106 19

12:07:17.556 2 1:42.314 83.390 32 79 19

12:08:58.914 3 1:41.358 84.177 17 77 19

12:10:39.873 4 1:40.959 84.510 51 82 19

12:12:19.833 5 1:39.960 85.354 32 82 19

12:14:01.794 6 1:41.961 83.679 47 93 19

12:15:40.848 7 1:39.054 86.135 42 81 19

12:17:20.394 8 1:39.546 85.709 44 88 19



L3-08 - DEVIN STRANGE -

12:05:42.629 1 1:42.169 83.509 13 74 19

12:07:25.805 2 1:43.176 82.694 11 75 19

12:09:05.304 3 1:39.499 85.750 11 74 19

12:10:44.819 4 1:39.515 85.736 11 79 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
12:05:40.010 1 1:45.349 80.988 78 109 19

12:07:20.724 2 1:40.714 84.715 90 114 19

12:09:00.471 3 1:39.747 85.536 84 116 19

12:10:40.295 4 1:39.824 85.470 86 117 19

12:12:20.553 5 1:40.258 85.100 87 113 19

12:14:02.634 6 1:42.081 83.581 86 114 19

12:15:45.058 7 1:42.424 83.301 98 114 19

L3-20 - COREY WILSON -
12:06:27.058 1 1:41.535 84.030 64 107 19

12:08:08.115 2 1:41.057 84.428 66 104 19

12:09:51.622 3 1:43.507 82.429 69 105 19

12:11:33.533 4 1:41.911 83.720 62 101 19

12:13:13.928 5 1:40.395 84.984 67 101 19

12:14:55.468 6 1:41.540 84.026 68 102 19

12:16:35.537 7 1:40.069 85.261 71 104 19

12:18:16.431 8 1:40.894 84.564 68 105 19

L3-35 - DEREK DOWNEY -
12:05:22.592 1 1:41.825 83.791 93 115 19

12:07:02.696 2 1:40.104 85.231 99 117 19

12:08:43.694 3 1:40.998 84.477 104 117 19

12:10:27.404 4 1:43.710 82.268 101 116 19

12:12:09.808 5 1:42.404 83.317 99 115 19

L3-24 - JASON MATHER -
12:06:22.447 1 1:41.692 83.900 28 80 19

12:08:02.934 2 1:40.487 84.907 26 69 19

12:09:45.398 3 1:42.464 83.268 36 84 19

12:11:26.249 4 1:40.851 84.600 35 83 19

12:13:09.661 5 1:43.412 82.505 38 81 19

12:14:53.066 6 1:43.405 82.511 43 79 19

12:16:33.338 7 1:40.272 85.089 36 81 19

12:18:16.019 8 1:42.681 83.092 33 85 19

L3-7 - STEW MILLER -
12:05:47.271 1 1:44.079 81.976 79 108 19

12:07:29.812 2 1:42.541 83.206 81 111 19

12:09:12.040 3 1:42.228 83.461 81 109 19

12:10:55.452 4 1:43.412 82.505 75 108 19

12:12:37.714 5 1:42.262 83.433 78 108 19

L3-16 - RANDY TOVAR -
12:06:04.189 1 1:43.099 82.755 27 66 19

12:07:46.983 2 1:42.794 83.001 30 69 19

L3-42 - SAHAR ZVIK -
12:08:17.795 1 1:43.555 82.391 92 117 19

12:10:00.638 2 1:42.843 82.961 107 118 19

12:11:45.110 3 1:44.472 81.668 91 117 19

12:13:30.378 4 1:45.268 81.050 108 112 19

12:15:15.657 5 1:45.279 81.042 104 115 19

12:17:03.369 6 1:47.712 79.211 98 116 19

L3-43 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
12:08:17.615 1 1:43.541 82.402 87 114 19

12:10:00.901 2 1:43.286 82.606 97 114 19

12:11:45.935 3 1:45.034 81.231 93 117 19

12:13:30.155 4 1:44.220 81.865 92 114 19

12:15:15.411 5 1:45.256 81.060 101 116 19

L3-12 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
12:05:39.996 1 1:46.036 80.463 75 113 19

12:07:26.001 2 1:46.005 80.487 84 112 19

12:09:09.779 3 1:43.778 82.214 75 110 19

L3-10 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
12:06:08.576 1 1:47.478 79.384 46 91 19

12:07:54.427 2 1:45.851 80.604 58 98 19

12:09:39.437 3 1:45.010 81.249 40 89 19

12:11:25.622 4 1:46.185 80.350 48 96 19



12:13:09.583 5 1:43.961 82.069 31 86 19

12:14:55.889 6 1:46.306 80.259 37 89 19

L3-13 - ADRIAN STANNERS -
12:05:58.163 1 1:46.848 79.852 74 104 19

12:07:44.738 2 1:46.575 80.056 74 104 19

12:09:31.090 3 1:46.352 80.224 74 106 19

12:11:17.041 4 1:45.951 80.528 71 102 19

12:13:03.000 5 1:45.959 80.522 77 104 19

12:14:47.117 6 1:44.117 81.946 66 106 19

12:16:32.675 7 1:45.558 80.828 75 103 19

12:18:18.108 8 1:45.433 80.923 68 103 19

L3-18 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
12:07:39.096 1 1:46.162 80.368 52 100 19

12:09:24.321 2 1:45.225 81.083 47 100 19

12:11:09.993 3 1:45.672 80.740 48 102 19

12:12:55.241 4 1:45.248 81.066 50 103 19

12:14:41.749 5 1:46.508 80.107 51 101 19

L3-31 - ROBERT WEAVER -
12:07:39.426 1 1:45.887 80.576 44 88 19

12:09:24.846 2 1:45.420 80.933 49 95 19

12:11:10.281 3 1:45.435 80.922 49 104 19

12:12:56.171 4 1:45.890 80.574 48 94 19

12:16:55.827 5 3:59.656 35.601 47 92 19

L3-153 - DOMINIC STENBAKKEN -
12:06:13.824 1 1:50.984 76.876 51 111 19

12:08:02.766 2 1:48.942 78.317 51 112 19

12:09:51.743 3 1:48.977 78.292 48 111 19

12:14:02.763 4 4:11.020 33.989 56 109 19

12:15:50.696 5 1:47.933 79.049 56 109 19

12:17:36.769 6 1:46.073 80.435 55 111 19

L2-33 - TREK ALPHA -
12:06:12.315 1 1:51.371 76.609 91 115 19

12:08:02.397 2 1:50.082 77.506 92 113 19

Fastrack Riders
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